© Copyright 2021 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice. 2C
C
C
4
0
4
0

Ordering details
—
2-pole, series FS402
IΔn
[mA]
In
[A]
Icn
[kA]
Type name ABB IT number EAN number
761 227
VPE Module Weight
in
grams
30 6 10 FS402MK-B6/0.03 2CCL563130E1035 147 3365 1 3 312
30 10 10 FS402MK-B10/0.03 2CCL563010E0105 147 3778 1 3 312
30 13 10 FS402MK-B13/0.03 2CCL563310E1135 147 3389 1 3 312
30 16 10 FS402MK-B16/0.03 2CCL563010E0165 147 4010 1 3 312
30 20 10 FS402MK-B20/0.03 2CCL563010E0205 147 4058 1 3 312
30 25 10 FS402MK-B25/0.03 2CCL563010E0255 147 4096 1 3 312
30 32 10 FS402MK-B32/0.03 2CCL563010E0325 147 4133 1 3 312
30 6 10 FS402MK-C6/0.03 2CCL563130E1034 147 3341 1 3 312
30 10 10 FS402MK-C10/0.03 2CCL563010E0104 147 3754 1 3 312
30 13 10 FS402MK-C13/0.03 2CCL563310E1324 147 3402 1 3 312
30 16 10 FS402MK-C16/0.03 2CCL563010E0164 147 3792 1 3 312
30 20 10 FS402MK-C20/0.03 2CCL563010E0204 147 4034 1 3 312
30 25 10 FS402MK-C25/0.03 2CCL563010E0254 147 4072 1 3 312
30 32 10 FS402MK-C32/0.03 2CCL563010E0324 147 4119 1 3 312